LEDLUM235R1   5-25
APPLICATION
The LEDVANCE Performance Class OPTI-SELECT Wall Pack
is built for maximum versatility with the revolutionary OPTI-
SELECT technology, allowing beam adjustment (Narrow,
Medium and Wide) at the flip of a switch — effortless and
perfect throw without swapping lenses. Built for maximum

1 of 6
ORDERING GUIDE
WALPAKN P SXXX UNH D 8 SC2 ADJ BZ X
PRODUCT NAME SEGMENTATION WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI
COLOR
TEMPERATURE OPTICS
COLOR/
FINISH OPTIONS
WALPAKN =
Non Cut Off
Wall Pack Luminaire
P = Performance
Class
S040 = 25/32/40W
S060 = 40/50/60W
S080 = 50/65/80W
S120 = 80/100/120W
UNH =
120-347V
D = 0-10V
Dimmable
8 = >80 SC2 = 3000/
4000/5000K
ADJ =
Adjustable
BZ = Bronze P = Photocell
E = EMBB
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
WATTAGE
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM
(V) CRI CCT
TOTAL LUMENS
@ 4000K/
MEDIUM (LM) DLC LPW FINISH OPTIONS MTO*
66374 WALPAKNPS040UNHD8SC2ADJBZP 25/32/40 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/5000K 3750/4800/6000 5.1 Prem 150 Bronze Integrated
Photocell –
66375 WALPAKNPS060UNHD8SC2ADJBZP 40/50/60 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/5000K 6000/7500/9000 5.1 Prem 150 Bronze Integrated
Photocell –
66376 WALPAKNPS080UNHD8SC2ADJBZP 50/65/80 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/5000K 7500/9750/12000 5.1 Prem 150 Bronze Integrated
Photocell –
66377 WALPAKNPS120UNHD8SC2ADJBZP 80/100/120 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/5000K 12000/15000
/18000 5.1 Prem 150 Bronze Integrated
Photocell –
66955  WALPAKNPS060UNHD8SC2ADJBZPE 40/50/60 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/5000K 6000/7500/9000 5.1 Prem 160 Bronze Photocell,
EMBB √
66956  WALPAKNPS080UNHD8SC2ADJBZPE 50/65/80 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/5000K 7500/9750/12000 5.1 Prem 160 Bronze Photocell,
EMBB √
66957  WALPAKNPS120UNHD8SC2ADJBZPE 80/100/120 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/5000K 12000/15000
/18000 5.1 Prem 160 Bronze Photocell,
EMBB √
* Made To Order
ELECTRICAL
	— 120-347 Vac
	— Power Factor >0.9
	— THD <20%
	— Dimmable 0-10V
	— Surge Protection:
	–  4kV (40W)
	–  6kV (60/80/120W)
RATED LIFE
	— 100,000 hours (L70)
@ 25°C ambient
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
	— 40W/120W: -40ºF to +113ºF
(-40ºC to +45ºC)
	— 60W/80W: -40ºF to +122F